)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:19:08 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 1046 General Bill, By O'Dell
Summary: Immunization registry

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-29-40, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL TO DIRECT AND SUPERVISE
VACCINATION, SCREENING, AND IMMUNIZATION, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE THE DEPARTMENT TO ESTABLISH AN
IMMUNIZATION REGISTRY.

01/17/06
01/17/06
04/20/06
04/25/06
04/26/06
05/02/06
05/02/06
05/18/06

05/24/06
05/30/06
05/30/06

05/31/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House

House

House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-7

Read second time SJ-23

Read third time and sent to House SJ-32

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-19

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-4

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 30, 2006 HJ-87

Amended HJ-23

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Tripp, Bailey, Talley, Kirsh, Scarborough, Moody-Lawrence, Hayes,
JE Brown, Hosey, Haley, Mack, and Funderburk HJ-25

Debate adjourned until Thursday, June 1, 2006 HJ-82

Page 1 of 1



