

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

### S 1046 General Bill, By O'Dell

#### Summary: Immunization registry

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-29-40, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL TO DIRECT AND SUPERVISE VACCINATION, SCREENING, AND IMMUNIZATION, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE THE DEPARTMENT TO ESTABLISH AN IMMUNIZATION REGISTRY.

01/17/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
01/17/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7
04/20/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-7
04/25/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
04/26/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-32
05/02/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
05/02/06	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-19
05/18/06	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-4
05/24/06	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 30, 2006 HJ-87
05/30/06	House	Amended HJ-23
05/30/06	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Tripp, Bailey, Talley, Kirsh, Scarborough, Moody-Lawrence, Hayes, JE Brown, Hosey, Haley, Mack, and Funderburk HJ-25
05/31/06	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, June 1, 2006 HJ-82